PROFESSIONAL GRADE
FUEL
TRANSFER
PUMPS
2014-15 CATALOG
FOR USE WITH gasoline, diesel fuel and kerosene.
Refer to Owner’s Manual for full list of fuels
2 800-835-0113 |  •  FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GoGPRO.com

Professional Grade Products
3800-835-0113 |  •  FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GoGPRO.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Hose Suction Pipe Temperature Rating Meter
PRO25-012AD/01AG 502000-60 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C 01A31GM Meter (Gallons)
PRO25-012AD/01AL 502000-61 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C 01A31LM Meter (Litres)
PRO25-012AD 502000-03 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C None
PRO25-012MD 502000-02 Manual Diesel 18 ft. Metal -20° F / -29° C None
PRO25-012PO* 502000-01 None None None -20° F / -29° C None
PRO25-012AD/XTS 502000-06 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Metal Tested to -40° F / -40° C None
PRO25-012PO/XTS* 502000-05 None None None Tested to -40° F / -40° C None
18 ft. Dispensing Hose
01A Meter available in
Gallon or Litre units on
select models
U.L. Listed Motor
Lockable
Nozzle Holder
Durable Cast
Iron Housing
Automatic Diesel
or Manual Diesel Nozzle Models
available
Center Based Inlet reduces
stress on the tank and
includes check valve
FOR USE WITH gasoline, diesel fuel and kerosene.
Refer to Owner’s Manual for full list of fuels
4 800-835-0113 |  •  FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GoGPRO.com
PRO20-115 SPECIFICATIONS
Flowrate (GPM / LPM) 20 / 76
Voltage 115-volt AC
Type Carbon Vane
Duty Cycle (On / Off) 30 min. / 30 min.
Inlet / Outlet Size 1 in. / 1 in.
Dispensing Hose 18 ft. (5.5 m) x 1 in.
Nozzle Holder Lockable
Warranty 4  Year
PRO20-115
Impressive 20 GPM flowrate for stationary
tank applications. Ideal for fleet, agriculture or
industrial applications.
■■ Extended Duty Cycle exceeds the
industry standard
■■ Weight centering inlet base includes
pressure relief and easy strainer access
■■ Field replaceable switch and vanes
■■ Tank Adapter included
■■ Thermally protected motor
■■ Vacuum Breaker Ready
■■ Extreme Temperature Series (XTS)
models available
ENGINEERED
TO DELIVER
4 Year Warranty
5800-835-0113 |  •  FAX: 316-686-6746  •  GoGPRO.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part No. Nozzle Hose Temperature Rating
PRO20-115AD 503000-03 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. -20° F / -29° C
PRO20-115MD 503000-02 Manual Diesel 18 ft. -20° F / -29° C
PRO20-115RD 503000-04 None None -20° F / -29° C
PRO20-115PO 503000-01 None None -20° F / -29° C
PRO20-115AD/XTS 503000-06 Automatic Diesel 18 ft. Tested to -40° F / -40° C
PRO20-115PO/XTS 503000-05 None None Tested to -40° F / -40° C
18 ft. Dispensing Hose
U.L. Listed Motor
Lockable
Nozzle HolderDurable Cast